Dimension (mm) Reference Dimension (mm)
New Type Old Type
D d H 2α0 2β0 h h1 R e
LE-0252024-5.7 LE25-5.7 25 5.7 20 240 600 2.0 3.0 3 1.2
LE-0252024-6.7 LE25-6.7 25 6.7 20 240 600 2.0 3.0 3 1.2
LE-0252024-7.0 LE25-7.0 25 7.0 20 240 600 2.0 3.0 3 1.2
LE-0252024-8.0 LE25-8.0 25 8.0 20 240 600 2.0 3.0 3 1.2
LE-0252024-7.7 LE25-7.7 25 7.7 20 240 600 2.0 3.0 3 1.2
LE-03024024-7.7 LE30-7.7 30 7.7 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.2
LE-03024024-9.0 LE30-9.0 30 9.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.2
LE-03024024-10.0 LE30-10.0 30 10.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.2
LE-03024024-11.0 LE30-11.0 30 11.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.2
LE-03524024-9.0 LE35-9.0 35 9.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-03524024-10.0 LE35-10.0 35 10.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-03524024-11.0 LE35-11.0 35 11.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-03524024-13.0 LE35-13.0 35 13.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-03524024-14.0 LE35-14.0 35 14.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-03524024-16.0 LE35-16.0 35 16.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-03524024-18.0 LE35-18.0 35 18.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-04024024-12.0 LE40-12.0 40 12.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-04024024-16.0 LE40-16.0 40 16.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-04024024-19.0 LE40-19.0 40 19.0 24 240 600 2.1 3.5 4 1.5
LE-04525024-16.0 LE45-16.0 45 16.0 25 240 600 2.6 4.0 5 1.5
LE-0452524-18.0 LE45-18.0 45 18.0 25 240 600 2.6 4.0 5 1.5
LE-0452524-20.0 LE45-20.0 45 20.0 25 240 600 2.6 4.0 5 1.5
LE-0502524-18.0 LE50-18.0 50 18.0 25 240 600 2.6 4.0 5 2.0
LE-0552724-20.0 LE55-20.0 55 20.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.0
LE-0602724-20.0 LE60-20.0 60 20.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.0
LE-0602724-22.0 LE60-22.0 60 22.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.0
LE-0602724-25.0 LE60-25.0 60 25.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.0
LE-0652724-20.0 LE65-20.0 65 20.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.5
LE-0652724-25.0 LE65-25.0 65 25.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.5
LE-0652724-28.0 LE65-28.0 65 28.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.5
Dimension (mm) Reference Dimension (mm)
New Type Old Type
D d H 2α0 2β0 h h1 R e
LE-0652724-30.0 LE65-30.0 65 30.0 27 240 600 3.2 4.5 6 2.5
LE-0703024-32.0 LE70-32.0 70 32.0 30 240 600 4.0 5.5 6 2.5
LE-0703024-35.0 LE70-35.0 70 35.0 30 240 600 4.0 5.5 6 2.5
LE-0753024-32.0 LE75-32.0 75 32.0 30 240 600 4.0 5.5 6 2.5
LE-0753024-35.0 LE75-35.0 75 35.0 30 240 600 4.0 5.5 6 2.5
LE-0803024-40.0 LE80-40.0 80 40.0 30 240 600 4.0 5.5 6 2.5
LE-0853024-40.0 LE85-40.0 85 40.0 33 240 600 4.5 6.0 7 2.5
LE-0903024-40.0 LE90-40.0 90 40.0 33 240 600 5.0 6.5 7 2.5
LE-0953024-42.0 LE95-42.0 95 42.0 33 240 600 5.0 6.5 7 2.5
LE-1003024-45.0 LE100-45.0 100 45.0 33 240 600 5.5 7.0 7 2.5